
45 Entries

Bowler AVG Gm	1 Gm	2 Gm	3 Gm	4 Gm	5 Sub-Tot Handi Total TOTAL Prize
Matthew	Ganoe 126 125 130 139 163 201 758 136 894

Brandon	Dominique 134 113 173 163 115 119 683 104 787
Pat	Ruffo 132 132 138 137 174 143 724 112 836

Jimmy	Mulvihill 139 136 134 140 188 154 752 84 836
Katie	Dietsch 121 120 133 111 110 169 643 156 799
Jesse	Dietsch 136 163 141 151 164 149 768 96 864
Gary	Santora 138 138 141 152 141 193 765 88 853
Philip	Clough 139 137 133 149 131 154 704 84 788

Kristen	Cochefski 126 149 138 130 109 110 636 136 772
Matthew	Ganoe 126 163 116 130 168 135 712 136 848
Colin	Dunnack 145 146 150 145 198 169 808 60 868
Harold	Garrow 87 87 85 109 94 79 454 292 746
Mike	Caro 119 111 125 150 107 131 624 164 788

Michael	Smith 124 130 139 118 120 171 678 144 822
Pat	Gallo 131 113 116 153 140 108 630 116 746

Mike	Trepanier 130 141 150 149 129 148 717 120 837
Brian	Ewing 134 172 114 131 161 159 737 104 841
Pat	Ruffo 132 117 127 122 118 142 626 112 738

Sue	Roscello 103 111 110 90 120 96 527 228 755
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Paul	Grohs 142 164 146 131 173 136 750 72 822
Mike	Dominique 119 119 123 115 122 118 597 164 761

Brandon	Dominique 134 147 144 138 134 142 705 104 809
Tony	Santiago 112 120 135 84 112 120 571 192 763

Michael	(sr)	Caplette 132 133 155 159 109 133 689 112 801
Scott	Charlwood 126 145 150 123 131 114 663 136 799

Pat	Ruffo 132 121 103 136 128 165 653 112 765
Kristen	Cochefski 126 103 144 145 144 107 643 136 779
Roy	Cochefski 138 138 129 137 103 186 693 88 781
Ray	Altiery 131 104 130 132 130 116 612 116 728

Tony	Santiago 112 120 159 104 144 106 633 192 825
Jon	Behler 124 142 122 106 116 105 591 144 735

Roland	Texeira 130 142 137 132 133 154 698 120 818
Walt	Loteczka 116 108 101 131 133 120 593 176 769
Sean	Loteczka 136 100 163 107 144 160 674 96 770
Paul	Grohs 142 155 146 137 160 142 740 72 812
Keith	Boyle 136 129 150 121 123 108 631 96 727
Keith	Boyle 136 138 139 127 141 111 656 96 752
John	Zikis	T 147 134 149 159 148 144 734 52 786
Stacy	Kelley 132 124 93 144 114 196 671 112 783

Michael	(sr)	Caplette 132 117 128 111 145 139 640 112 752
Lauren	Dominique 102 87 100 109 119 104 519 232 751
Dakota	Harvey 91 106 92 93 114 88 493 276 769

Madison	Dominique 110 113 87 99 97 97 493 200 693
Brandon	Dominique 134 161 126 165 131 140 723 104 827

John	Blais 139 150 132 163 138 134 717 84 801
Philip	Clough 139 133 120 135 118 124 630 84 714
Natalie	Rigon 124 110 108 122 111 136 587 144 731
Peter	Bernier 127 120 127 126 138 134 645 132 777
Ty	Turcotte 125 130 120 124 131 136 641 140 781

Todd	Turcotte 130 113 148 92 118 136 607 120 727
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Brian	Ewing 134 116 166 164 146 124 716 104 820
Mike	Hounshell 105 103 89 98 100 75 465 220 685
Bruce	Gordneer 123 125 103 105 127 144 604 148 752
Joe	Sullivan 113 100 119 104 129 111 563 188 751

Jack	Neiswanger 138 145 147 129 124 128 673 88 761
Drew	Gensicki 129 	 146 122 95 120 133 616 124 740
Tom	Clauson 130 143 149 116 104 109 621 120 741

Michael	(sr)	Caplette 132 114 171 121 117 120 643 112 755
Ron	Pfaefflin 121 117 115 141 130 121 624 156 780
Mike	Labrie 130 106 107 109 126 147 595 120 715
Gary	Santora 138 129 164 138 130 120 681 88 769
John	Blais 139 132 115 122 129 144 642 84 726

Ron	Pfaefflin 121 136 147 114 83 127 607 156 763
Mike	Stacy 122 117 119 127 118 96 577 152 729
Jesse	Dietsch 136 134 125 115 118 133 625 96 721
Paul	Grohs 142 181 115 137 112 153 698 72 770
Mike	Caro 119 132 128 111 119 82 572 164 736

Michael	Smith 124 145 115 129 122 96 607 144 751
Ray	Altiery 131 103 123 117 131 120 594 116 710

Michael	(Sr)	Caplette 132 140 125 97 134 158 654 112 766
Joe	Sullivan 113 96 122 135 108 122 583 188 771

Bruce	Gordneer 123 96 92 122 123 112 545 148 693
Tony	Santiago 112 136 124 97 108 115 580 192 772
Rick	Ganoe 132 128 111 125 109 107 580 112 692
Jackie	Zikis 106 127 103 96 75 102 503 216 719
Ken	Thomas 137 92 125 149 118 165 649 92 741
Mike	Santore 137 152 119 140 108 126 645 92 737
Dom	Contessa 125 130 132 98 95 116 571 140 711
Josh	Cullen 130 108 110 117 132 117 584 120 704
Steve	Surdam 110 119 110 128 82 101 540 200 740
Jimmy	Mulvihill 139 109 156 109 148 110 632 84 716
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Andy	Vincent 119 104 108 121 98 124 555 164 719
Mike	Labrie 130 116 124 117 142 89 588 120 708
Erik	Pellett 138 139 116 113 107 139 614 88 702
John	Zikis	T 147 130 136 140 108 131 645 52 697
Jackie	Zikis 106 91 84 113 97 102 487 216 703

Walt	Loteczka 116 87 110 89 103 87 476 176 652
Mike	Labrie 130 122 123 152 117 113 627 120 747
Mike	Stacy 122 116 88 117 135 108 564 152 716
Mike	Caro 119 107 94 111 87 111 510 164 674

Scratch	Pool	Results	(26	entries) Score Prize
Colin	Dunnack 808 $130
Jesse	Dietsch 768 $78
Gary	Santora 763 $52

Bowler AVG Gm	1 Gm	2 Gm	3 Gm	4 Gm	5 Sub-Tot Handi Total Points
1 Matthew	Ganoe 126 125 130 139 163 201 758 136 894 105
2 Colin	Dunnack 145 146 150 145 198 169 808 60 868 99
3 Jesse	Dietsch 136 163 141 151 164 149 768 96 864 103
4 Gary	Santora 138 138 141 152 141 193 765 88 853 102
5 Matthew	Ganoe 126 163 116 130 168 135 712 136 848 	
6 Brian	Ewing 134 172 114 131 161 159 737 104 841 100
7 Mike	Trepanier 130 141 150 149 129 148 717 120 837 94
8 Pat	Ruffo 132 132 138 137 174 143 724 112 836 98
9 Jimmy	Mulvihill 139 136 134 140 188 154 752 84 836 98
10 Brandon	Dominique 134 161 126 165 131 140 723 104 827 96
11 Tony	Santiago 112 120 159 104 144 106 633 192 825 95
12 Michael	Smith 124 130 139 118 120 171 678 144 822 94
13 Paul	Grohs 142 164 146 131 173 136 750 72 822 94
14 Brian	Ewing 134 116 166 164 146 124 716 104 820 	
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15 Roland	Texeira 130 142 137 132 133 154 698 120 818 86
16 Paul	Grohs 142 155 146 137 160 142 740 72 812 	
17 Brandon	Dominique 134 147 144 138 134 142 705 104 809 	
18 Michael	(sr)	Caplette 132 133 155 159 109 133 689 112 801 88
19 John	Blais 139 150 132 163 138 134 717 84 801 88
20 Katie	Dietsch 121 120 133 111 110 169 643 156 799 81
21 Scott	Charlwood 126 145 150 123 131 114 663 136 799 81
22 Philip	Clough 139 137 133 149 131 154 704 84 788 84
23 Mike	Caro 119 111 125 150 107 131 624 164 788 84
24 Brandon	Dominique 134 113 173 163 115 119 683 104 787 	
25 John	Zikis	T 147 134 149 159 148 144 734 52 786 81
26 Stacy	Kelley 132 124 93 144 114 196 671 112 783 75
27 Roy	Cochefski 138 138 129 137 103 186 693 88 781 74
28 Ty	Turcotte 125 130 120 124 131 136 641 140 781 74
29 Ron	Pfaefflin 121 117 115 141 130 121 624 156 780 77
30 Kristen	Cochefski 126 103 144 145 144 107 643 136 779 76
31 Peter	Bernier 127 120 127 126 138 134 645 132 777 70
32 Kristen	Cochefski 126 149 138 130 109 110 636 136 772 	
33 Tony	Santiago 112 136 124 97 108 115 580 192 772 	
34 Joe	Sullivan 113 96 122 135 108 122 583 188 771 72
35 Sean	Loteczka 136 100 163 107 144 160 674 96 770 66
36 Paul	Grohs 142 181 115 137 112 153 698 72 770 	
37 Walt	Loteczka 116 108 101 131 133 120 593 176 769 69
38 Dakota	Harvey 91 106 92 93 114 88 493 276 769 64
39 Gary	Santora 138 129 164 138 130 120 681 88 769 	
40 Michael	(Sr)	Caplette 132 140 125 97 134 158 654 112 766 	
41 Pat	Ruffo 132 121 103 136 128 165 653 112 765 	
42 Tony	Santiago 112 120 135 84 112 120 571 192 763 	
43 Ron	Pfaefflin 121 136 147 114 83 127 607 156 763 	
44 Mike	Dominique 119 119 123 115 122 118 597 164 761 57
45 Jack	Neiswanger 138 145 147 129 124 128 673 88 761 57



46 Sue	Roscello 103 111 110 90 120 96 527 228 755 55
47 Michael	(sr)	Caplette 132 114 171 121 117 120 643 112 755 	
48 Keith	Boyle 136 138 139 127 141 111 656 96 752 58
49 Michael	(sr)	Caplette 132 117 128 111 145 139 640 112 752 	
50 Bruce	Gordneer 123 125 103 105 127 144 604 148 752 57
51 Lauren	Dominique 102 87 100 109 119 104 519 232 751 50
52 Joe	Sullivan 113 100 119 104 129 111 563 188 751 	
53 Michael	Smith 124 145 115 129 122 96 607 144 751 	
54 Mike	Labrie 130 122 123 152 117 113 627 120 747 52
55 Harold	Garrow 87 87 85 109 94 79 454 292 746 46
56 Pat	Gallo 131 113 116 153 140 108 630 116 746 46
57 Tom	Clauson 130 143 149 116 104 109 621 120 741 44
58 Ken	Thomas 137 92 125 149 118 165 649 92 741 44
59 Drew	Gensicki 129 	 146 122 95 120 133 616 124 740 42
60 Steve	Surdam 110 119 110 128 82 101 540 200 740 42
61 Pat	Ruffo 132 117 127 122 118 142 626 112 738 	
62 Mike	Santore 137 152 119 140 108 126 645 92 737 39
63 Mike	Caro 119 132 128 111 119 82 572 164 736 	
64 Jon	Behler 124 142 122 106 116 105 591 144 735 37
65 Natalie	Rigon 124 110 108 122 111 136 587 144 731 36
66 Mike	Stacy 122 117 119 127 118 96 577 152 729 40
67 Ray	Altiery 131 104 130 132 130 116 612 116 728 39
68 Keith	Boyle 136 129 150 121 123 108 631 96 727 	
69 Todd	Turcotte 130 113 148 92 118 136 607 120 727 33
70 John	Blais 139 132 115 122 129 144 642 84 726 	
71 Jesse	Dietsch 136 134 125 115 118 133 625 96 721 	
72 Jackie	Zikis 106 127 103 96 75 102 503 216 719 34
73 Andy	Vincent 119 104 108 121 98 124 555 164 719 29
74 Jimmy	Mulvihill 139 109 156 109 148 110 632 84 716 	
75 Mike	Stacy 122 116 88 117 135 108 564 152 716 	
76 Mike	Labrie 130 106 107 109 126 147 595 120 715 	



77 Philip	Clough 139 133 120 135 118 124 630 84 714 	
78 Dom	Contessa 125 130 132 98 95 116 571 140 711 23
79 Ray	Altiery 131 103 123 117 131 120 594 116 710 	
80 Mike	Labrie 130 116 124 117 142 89 588 120 708 	
81 Josh	Cullen 130 108 110 117 132 117 584 120 704 20
82 Jackie	Zikis 106 91 84 113 97 102 487 216 703 	
83 Erik	Pellett 138 139 116 113 107 139 614 88 702 18
84 John	Zikis	T 147 130 136 140 108 131 645 52 697 	
85 Madison	Dominique 110 113 87 99 97 97 493 200 693 16
86 Bruce	Gordneer 123 96 92 122 123 112 545 148 693 	
87 Rick	Ganoe 132 128 111 125 109 107 580 112 692 14
88 Mike	Hounshell 105 103 89 98 100 75 465 220 685 13
89 Mike	Caro 119 107 94 111 87 111 510 164 674 	
90 Walt	Loteczka 116 87 110 89 103 87 476 176 652 	


